—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Field Services Superintendent
Associate Engineer

Utility Services Superintendent
Treatment Plant Operator Il
Treatment Plant Operator llI
Treatment Plant Operator Il
Utilities Maintenance Technician Il
Field Maintenance Technician llI
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator
Utilities Maintenance Technician I
Utilities Maintenance Technician |
Utilities Maintenance Technician Il
Field Maintenance Technician llI
Utilities Maintenance Technician |

Lead Mechanic/Fleet Services
Coordinator

Executive Aide

Customer Service/Meter Technician

Utilities Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician IlI
Engineering Technician

Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician I
Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Utility Division Aide
Administrative Specialist IlI
Utilities Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |

Field Maintenance Technician |

Other Positions Held City

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$131,854
$129,024
$127,204
$115,861
$112,669
$106,084
$94,350
$91,728
$91,278
$91,117
$88,105
$87,370
$86,181
$83,004
$82,588

$80,616
$79,722
$75,397
$75,386
$70,501
$69,222
$65,286
$64,838
$64,545
$64,032
$63,006
$60,471
$57,831
$46,400
$37,768



31.
32.
33.
34.

Field Maintenance Technician |
Field Maintenance Technician |
Student Intern

Student Intern

Loma Linda
Loma Linda
Loma Linda

Loma Linda

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$31,436
$14,905
$6,151
$4,212



