	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Field Services Superintendent		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$131,854
2.	Associate Engineer		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$129,024
3.	Utility Services Superintendent		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$127,204
4.	Treatment Plant Operator II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$115,861
5.	Treatment Plant Operator III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$112,669
6.	Treatment Plant Operator II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$106,084
7.	Utilities Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$94,350
8.	Field Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$91,728
9.	Facilities Maintenance Coordinator		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$91,278
10.	Utilities Maintenance Technician II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$91,117
11.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$88,105
12.	Utilities Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$87,370
13.	Field Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$86,181
14.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$83,004
15.	Lead Mechanic/Fleet Services Coordinator		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$82,588
16.	Executive Aide		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$80,616
17.	Customer Service/Meter Technician		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$79,722
18.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$75,397
19.	Field Maintenance Technician III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$75,386
20.	Engineering Technician		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$70,501
21.	Field Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$69,222
22.	Field Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$65,286
23.	Field Maintenance Technician II		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$64,838
24.	Field Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$64,545
25.	Field Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$64,032
26.	Utility Division Aide		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$63,006
27.	Administrative Specialist III		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$60,471
28.	Utilities Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$57,831
29.	Field Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$46,400
30.	Field Maintenance Technician I		Loma Linda	Public Works	\$37,768

31.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$31,436
32.	Field Maintenance Technician I	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$14,905
33.	Student Intern	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$6,151
34.	Student Intern	Loma Linda	Public Works	\$4,212